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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2021

ROLL NO

5402099
1501137
6301426
1002107
2200497
0401950
0805558
6600011
0810063
8500260
3502245
5600491
0801856
3501353
1700766
1300547
0601765
7300182
0500007
0814231
7100376
3500954
6500447
1404150
0815186
8500398
1403410
1402681
3900101
0301427
0500011
0806227
3500413
0808229
3502579
2603990
0808710
0800668
3505725
3503230
0500650
0301486
0500827
1401810
0400691
0805625
1200594
3800048
6601152
0401090

NAME

HIMANSHU PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR

VINEET

M CHANDRA SEKHAR
NIKHILENDRA PAL SINGH
ANISH PATEL

RITVIK MAHAJAN

ROHAN SIDDHARTHA PETHE
AKHILESH RAWAT

VINAY PUNETHA

ISHAAN OHRI

RAHUL S

MANVENDER

KARTIK KAMBOJ
DIVYA ROOP SINGH

VARAD CHANDRASHEKHAR JOSH
RAJIB LAYEK

ANIRUDHR V

VIDUR MARWAHA

NITIN PANDEY

ADITYA SHARMA

SHIVAM

PRITAM PRIYOJEET
RAKSHIT MISHRA

RAHUL SINGH TANWAR
ROHIT DANGI

ANURAG TIWARI

RAJIV SOUN

SHIVANAND MALLIKARJUN KEDARI
ASHISH SINGH RANA
PARTH CHAUDHARY
JAIDEEP KAUSHIK

HARSH RAJAIN

RAHUL KUMAR

SWASTIK SHARMA
SATYAM KUMAR MISHRA
ABHISHEK CHAND

PRITHVI THAKUR

VISHAL SINGH TANWAR
SHRESTH SUMAN
DESHMUKH ABHISHEK MADHUKAR
VIBHAV KUMAR YADAV
HARSH SISODIA

RAKESH RAWAT
SHAILENDRA CHOUBEY
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
SIDDHANTH AMARNATH
ADITYA GAIKWAD
SHUBHAM MANOJ JAGTAP
RIDDHANT SINGH CHANDEL
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2021

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

51 0201973 PRASHANT SINGH

52 0801582 SURAJ SINGH

53 1502019 MUKUT RAJ

54 5700100 VYBHAV A NAMBIAR

55 3500354 NITIN THAKUR

56 2602144 ROHIT SINGH

57 1300471 KSHITIJ DWIVEDI

58 6700622 SHUBHANKAR MANOJ MANVE
59 1100865 RISHABH SINGH SHEKHAWAT
60 0302232 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH

61 6601628 SALUNKHE SANKET SAMBHAJI
62 0811115 SHIVANSH SINGH

63 0802445 AKSHANSH CHOUDHARY

64 7800812 JAVED ANSARI

65 0811459 GAURAYV NAILWAL

66 0807861 SAHIL

67 1401550 AYUSH KUMAR

68 0814296 AARAYV SINGH CHAUHAN

69 6603246 HRISHIKESH P BARAPATRE
70 3400021 KARANDEEP SINGH

71 3502639 ADITYA PRATAP ARYA

72 1200787 SUCHINDRAN SRINIVASAN

73 3400525 NAVDEEP SINGH

74 5800705 KUNDAN BHARDWAJ

75 2200361 HITENDRA SINGH RATHORE
76 5901381 HARSHIT KUMAR GAUTAM

77 6600046 PRANAV IYENGAR

78 6700470 CHARUDATTA SONAWANE

79 1102489 ABHISHEK

80 0202565 AVIR SRIVASTAVA

81 3504405 VANSHRAJ SETH
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2021

ROLL NO

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY

OCoOoO~NOoOOUT, WN -

5402099
1501137
6301426
1002107
0401950
0805558
6600011
3502245
5600491
1700766
3500954
1404150
3900101
0808710
3503230
6300932
0301207
0500827
0805625
3800048
3503001
1502019
5700100
3500354
2602144
1300471
6700622
1100865
4102189
0302232
0802445
0500416
6603943
1200787
2200361
5901381
6600046
6700470
5600441
0400031
3506111
0803775
3504405
0300529
3501845
0802612
6600013

NAME

HIMANSHU PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR

VINEET

M CHANDRA SEKHAR

ANISH PATEL

RITVIK MAHAJAN

ROHAN SIDDHARTHA PETHE
ISHAAN OHRI

RAHUL S

DIVYA ROOP SINGH

SHIVAM

RAKSHIT MISHRA
SHIVANAND MALLIKARJUN KEDARI
ABHISHEK CHAND

SHRESTH SUMAN

KHIMISH SHARMA

DARIUS CHIRAG

HARSH SISODIA

DEEPANSHU SHARMA
ADITYA GAIKWAD

MANISH THAKUR

MUKUT RAJ

VYBHAV A NAMBIAR

NITIN THAKUR

ROHIT SINGH

KSHIT1J DWIVEDI
SHUBHANKAR MANOJ MANVE
RISHABH SINGH SHEKHAWAT
SIDDHARTHA BARTHWAL
SATYAM KUMAR SINGH
AKSHANSH CHOUDHARY
MOITRISH SINHA

SAWAN BHAT

SUCHINDRAN SRINIVASAN
HITENDRA SINGH RATHORE
HARSHIT KUMAR GAUTAM
PRANAYV IYENGAR
CHARUDATTA SONAWANE
AADARSH PODUVAL

DEEPAK KUMAR

HEMANT KUMAR YADAV
SHUBHAM GAURKHEDE
VANSHRAJ SETH

SAGAR SHARANAPPA SUGATHAN
AKSHIT KAUSHIK

ABHAY KUMAR SINGH
SHIVAM BASAWESHWAR SHETE
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2021

S.NO. ROLL NO

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

1501137
6301426
1002107
0805558
6600011
0601765
3500954
3500413
3503230
0400691
0805625
2602144
0802445
0811459

oOo~NO U WN B

el )
A WNRO

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NAME

RAJ KUMAR

VINEET

M CHANDRA SEKHAR
RITVIK MAHAJAN
ROHAN SIDDHARTHA PETHE
RAJIB LAYEK

SHIVAM

HARSH RAJAIN

SHRESTH SUMAN
SHAILENDRA CHOUBEY
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
ROHIT SINGH

AKSHANSH CHOUDHARY
GAURAYV NAILWAL

CONCLUDED

NEW DELHI-110 069 — 3 June 2022/Jyaistha 13, Saka 1944.



